

Item no.: 386020 PT-508-MM-SC-48 - Managed IEC 61850-3 DIN rail Ethernet switch with 6 10100BaseT(X) ports

from 1.115,83 EUR

Item no.: 386020 shipping weight: 1.00 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Moxa's Layer 2 Managed Switches are characterised by industrial-grade reliability, network redundancy and security features based on the IEC 62443 standard. We offer robust, industry-specific products with multiple industry certifications, such as parts of the EN 50155 standard for railway applications, IEC 61850-3 for energy automation systems and NEMA TS2 for intelligent transport systems. IEC 61850-3 managed DIN rail Ethernet switch, with 6 10/100BaseT(X) ports and 2 100BaseFX multimode ports with SC connectors, 1 isolated power supply (48 VDC), -40 to 85°C operating temperatureEthernet interface- 00BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors): 6- 100BaseFX ports (multi-mode SC connector): 2-StandardsIEEE 802.10 for VLAN taggingIEEE 802.13 for Multiple Spanning Tree ProtocolIEEE 802.11 for Class of ServiceIEEE 802.10 for VLAN taggingIEEE 802.3ab for 100BaseFXIEEE 802.3a for Port Trunk with LACPIEEE 802.3a tor 100BaseFXIEEE 802.3a for 100BaseFXIEE 802.3a for 100CHAIN with APIPAEEE 802.3a for 100BaseFXIEE 802.3a for 100BaseFXIEE 802.3a for 100BaseFXIEE 802.3a for 100CHAIN with APIPAEEE 802.3a for 100DBaseFXIEE

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

